City of Ann Arbor



301 E. Huron St. Ann Arbor, MI 48104 http://a2gov.legistar.co m/Calendar.aspx

Meeting Agenda

Energy Commission

Tuesday, September 8, 2020	6:00 PM	This is an Electronic meeting of the Energy Commission
To participate in the meetir	ng by phone, call or 877 85 (Toll Free). Enter Meeting ID: 910 078	3 5247 (Toll Free) or 888 788 0099 7 5485
CALL TO ORDER		
ROLL CALL		
APPROVAL OF AGENDA		
PUBLIC INPUT		
ENERGY REPORT - NEWS	FROM THE ENERGY OFFIC	E AND COMMISSIONERS
EV Readiness Resolution		
<u>20-1386</u>		
<u>Attachments:</u>	20200908 EC Resolution Supp Amendments.docx	orting EV-readiness UDC
Action Tracker Discussion	n Continued	
<u>20-1387</u> <u>Attachments:</u>	Final DRAFT 20200811 Energy	v Commission action item tracker (1).xlsx
EV Resolution		
PUBLIC INPUT		
ITEMS FOR NEXT AGEND	A	
ADJOURNMENT		

All persons are encouraged to participate in public meetings. Citizens requiring translation or sign language services or other reasonable accommodations may contact the City Clerk's office at 734.794.6140; via e-mail to: cityclerk@a2gov.org; or by written request addressed and mailed or delivered to:

City Clerk's Office 301 E. Huron St. Ann Arbor, MI 48104

Requests made with less than two business days' notice may not be able to be accommodated.

Visit www.a2energy.org for community energy information in Ann Arbor, or

www.a2gov.org/energy to learn more about the City's Energy Programs

Regular meetings shown Live and replayed on CTN Channel 16 and at www.a2gov.org/ctn

Live Web Streaming: https://a2gov.org/watchctn Video on Demand: https://a2ctn.viebit.com